
V & C Patel English School 

K.G. Section 2019-20 

December– Food Menu 

Date Day Menu 

2/12/19 Monday Chole puri ,Jeera-rice, Dal fry, Sev khamani Chutney  

3/12/19 Tuesday Veg.Manchurian, Noodles,  paneer chilly dry 

4/12/19 Wednesday Dal rice, Tindola Potato fry sabji, Roti,Cucumber Raita 

5/12/19 Thursday Idali Sambhar, Chutney,Veg.Biriyani 

6/12/19 Friday Swaminarayan Veg.Khichadi, Kadhi, Roti, Dudhi chana 

Sabji,Fry Papadi 

7/12/19 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

9/12/19 Monday Mix Green Bhaji with Green Garlic-Potato Sabji, Roti, Sadi 

Khichadi, Kadhi, Frymes  

10/12/19 Tuesday Dal Rice, mix Sabji (Tuver,Papadi,Brinjal Potato) Roti, Mix 

Sprouted Salad 

11/12/19 Wednesday Cauliflower and Peas Sabji,Roti, Lachko dal, Rice,Kadhi, 

Cucumber-carrot-beet root Salad 

12/12/19 Thursday  Kala Jam, Paneer masala  Sabji, Puri, Dal fry, Jeera Rice, 

Methi bhajiya 

13/12/19 Friday Pav Bhaji, Biriyani, Salad (Tomato-Onion) Butter milk 

14/12/19 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

16/12/19 Monday Palak Paneer sabji, Roti, Dal rice, butter milk,  

17/12/19 Tuesday Ravaiya and Potato Sabji, Roti, Sadi Khichadi, Kadhi,Frymes 

18/12/19 Wednesday Dal Rice, Papdi-Brinjal Sabji, Roti, Salad 

(Tomato,Onion,Beet root) 

19/12/19 Thursday Methi (Mix with Green Garlic) Bhaji- Green Tuver and 

Brinjal Sabji, Roti, Vaghareli Khichadi, Kadhi 

20/12/19 Friday Pav Bhaji, Biriyani, Butter milk, Onion-Tomato Salad 

21/12/19 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

23/12/19 Monday Swaminarayan Khichadi, Kadhi, Onion-Potato Sabji, Roti, 

Sprouted Chana Salad 

24/12/19 Tuesday Kesar Dry fruits Basundi, Undhiyu, Puri, Pattarveli Bhajiya 

25/12/19 Wednesday ----------------------------------HOLIDAY---------------------------- 
26/12/19 Thursday Mendu vada, Sambhar, Chutney, Veg.Biriyani,  
27/12/19 Friday Ringan Bhadthu , Roti, Sadi Khichadi, Kadhi, Papadi 

28/12/19 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

30/12/19 Monday Bataka Vada, Dal-fry, Jeera rice, Chole Puri 

31/12/19 Tuesday Dal- Rice, Cauliflower and Potato Sabji, Roti, Butter milk 
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